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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Westdale Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0301
0302
0303
0304

0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

Title

European Pottery and china
Decorative Mexican Pottery
Large Canadian Pottery Lot

Monica Shelton
Watercol our

Watercolours, misc art lot

Hoselton Aluminum Scul ptures
Prints and watercolour

Curtains and Christmas linens
Christmas Lot

Books

Clock Collector Books,

Barometers

Vintage Prints

French Crystal Stemware

Asian style Ceramic Flower Pots
American Pottery

Collector's Books

War History Books

Art Books and Sotheby's Hardcovers
Heavy Glass Candle Holders

Large Asian Decorative Lot
Canadiana Books

Murano and other Art Glass
Photography Books

Brass Lot

Vintage Solid Aluminum Hat Forms
Blue Mountain Pottery

Collector Plate Lot

Vintage Hospital Microscope

Jules Jacques Veyrassat Etching ¢1870s
Dark Room Photography Equipment

12

Auction Closes: Mon, Nov 30 1:00pm ET

Lot

0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363

Title

Silverplated Spoons

Decorative Platter or Tray Lot
1930's P. Jenson Qil Painting
Flower Pots

Storage Jars

Basket Lot

Large Decorative Lot

Framed Needlepoint Set

Central American Stone Masks
Heavy Glass Pitcher and jar set
Hungarian Petit Point needlework.
Fountain or Pond Pottery

Life At Home, Serving Set

Studio Pottery

Handpainted Gourds

Vintage Levels

Collection of new and old frames
Artillery Shell Casing

Robinson Ransbottom Large Crock
Costume Jewellery Lot

Oak Church Pew Set

Crystal Lot

Vintage Table

Antique Coallector Books for Dolls and more
Antique Collector Books lot
Sotheby's Jewelry Books and more
Owl collections with Howling Wolf
Antique Butter Presses

C.S. Cheston ¢1929 Etching
Central American Carved Stone Masks
Marble top side Table

Vintage Books



04/15/24 11:59:30

Lot Title

0364 Vintage Charles Dickens Book Collection

0365 Original ¢1800s Botanical prints hand-coloured
chromo-lithographs of Orchids

0366 Decorative and handpainted, signed Plates

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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