Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Westdale Ave

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 25 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0301	European Pottery and china
0302	Decorative Mexican Pottery
0303	Large Canadian Pottery Lot
0304	Monica Shelton Watercolour
0305	Watercolours, misc art lot
0306	Hoselton Aluminum Sculptures
0307	Prints and watercolour
0308	Curtains and Christmas linens
0309	Christmas Lot
0310	Books
0311	Clock Collector Books,
0312	Barometers
0313	Vintage Prints
0314	French Crystal Stemware
0315	Asian style Ceramic Flower Pots
0316	American Pottery
0317	Collector's Books
0318	War History Books
0319	Art Books and Sotheby's Hardcovers
0320	Heavy Glass Candle Holders
0321	Large Asian Decorative Lot
0322	Canadiana Books
0323	Murano and other Art Glass
0324	Photography Books
0325	Brass Lot
0326	Vintage Solid Aluminum Hat Forms
0327	Blue Mountain Pottery
0328	Collector Plate Lot
0329	Vintage Hospital Microscope
0330	Jules Jacques Veyrassat Etching c1870s
0331	Dark Room Photography Equipment

Lot	Title
0332	
0333	
	1930's P. Jenson Oil Painting
	Flower Pots
	Storage Jars
	Basket Lot
0338	8
	Framed Needlepoint Set
	Central American Stone Masks
0341	Heavy Glass Pitcher and jar set
0342	Hungarian Petit Point needlework.
0343	Fountain or Pond Pottery
0344	Life At Home, Serving Set
0345	Studio Pottery
0346	Handpainted Gourds
0347	Vintage Levels
0348	Collection of new and old frames
0349	Artillery Shell Casing
0350	Robinson Ransbottom Large Crock
0351	Costume Jewellery Lot
0352	Oak Church Pew Set
0353	Crystal Lot
0354	Vintage Table
0355	Antique Collector Books for Dolls and more
0356	Antique Collector Books lot
0357	Sotheby's Jewelry Books and more
0358	Owl collections with Howling Wolf
0359	Antique Butter Presses
0360	C.S. Cheston c1929 Etching
0361	Central American Carved Stone Masks
0362	Marble top side Table
0363	Vintage Books

Auction Closes: Mon, Nov 30 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0364	Vintage Charles Dickens Book Collection
0365	Original c1800s Botanical prints hand-coloured chromo-lithographs of Orchids
0366	Decorative and handpainted, signed Plates

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see <u>this link for more information</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com